37.5mm Super-thin Design! Exclusively New LED Lighting Design
Conventional Design Model WE/WEP
Chrome-plated Body
WE Type
I vo r y  W h i t e  B o d y
WEP Type
Signal Tower
Ultra slim half-moon shaped Signal Tower offers seamless

4 Tiers: 180
5 Tiers: 210
How to Order Speci�cations
WE    -            -
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
(Top to bottom)Rated Voltage
Tiers
02: AC/DC 24V
3~5
WE: Chrome-plated
WEP: Ivory White
Model
Type
Blank: Continuous Lighting
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
99
W
E/W
EP
Stack Number Model Rated Voltage Power Consumption Mass
3 Tiers
WE(P)-302
AC/DC 24V
1.7W 260g
WE(P)-302FB 2.7W 300g
4 Tiers
WE(P)-402 2.0W 310g
WE(P)-402FB 3.2W 350g
5 Tiers
WE(P)-502 2.7W 310g
WE(P)-502FB 3.7W 350g
Signal Line voltage and current per LED Module
Model Rated
Voltage
Signal Line
Voltage
LED Alarm
Signal Line Current Signal Line
Current
Inrush
CurrentR, Y G, B, C
WE/WEP AC/DC 24V AC/DC 24V 30mA 25mA 40mA 250mA
Alarm Sounds Lead Wire Color
Buzzer 1 Purple
Buzzer 2 Skyblue
5 "Super Bright" LED Colors to choose from!
Exclusively New LED Lighting Design
Red Amber Green Blue Clear/White
Interchangeable LED Modules
LED Tiers are changeable, even after
installation.
LED Tiers are changeable,  even after
installation.
Note: Shafts that match the number
of tiers also has to be purchased.
2
3
1
Power
Source
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
External
Fuse 1A